protection
hp StorageWorks ESL9000 series tape libraries
what’s new
• ESL9000 series tape libraries now
support the new HP StorageWorks
Ultrium 460 tape drives providing
greater capacity and performance
for enterprise tape backup

tape libraries
backup
ordering information
product number product name description
330833-B21 ESL9595, 400 slot, 0 drive, enterprise library 400 slot zero drive library
330842-B21 ESL9000, 400 to 500 slot upgrade* 400 to 500 slot upgrade
330842-B22 ESL9000, 500 to 595 slot upgrade* 500 to 595 slot upgrade*
330842-B23 ESL9000, 400 to 595 slot upgrade* 400 to 595 slot upgrade*
330834-B21 ESL9000, Ultrium 460 drive upgrade kit Ultrium 460 drive
30193-B21 ESL9000, Ultrium 230 drive upgrade kit Ultrium 230 drive
330832-B21 ESL9322, 0 drive library, 222 slots 0 drive library, 222 slots
330840-B21 ESL9000, 222 to 322 slot upgrade kit* 222 to 322 slot upgrade kit
293409-B22 ESL9322, 222 slots, 2 drives 222 slots, 2 SDLT drives
293409-B28 ESL9322, 222 slots, 8 drives 222 slots, 8 SDLT drives
293410-B22 ESL9322, 322 slots, 2 drives 322 slots, 2 SDLT drives
293410-B28 ESL9322, 322 slots, 8 drives 322 slots, 8 SDLT drives
293411-B22 ESL9595, 400 slots, 2 drive SDLT 160/320 400 slots, 2 SDLT 160 drives
293411-B28 ESL9595, 400 slots, 16 drive SDLT 160/320 400 slots, 16 SDLT 160 drives
293412-B22 ESL9595, 500 slots, 2 drive SDLT 160/320 500 slots, 2 SDLT 160 drives
293412-B28 ESL9595, 500 slots, 16 drive SDLT 160/320 500 slots, 16 SDLT 160 drives
293413-B22 ESL9595, 595 slots, 2 drive SDLT 160/320 595 slots, 2 SDLT 160 drives
293413-B28 ESL9595, 595 slots, 16 drive SDLT 160/320 595 slots, 16 SDLT 160 drives
293414-B21 ESL9000, SDLT 160/320 drive upgrade kit SDLT 160/320 drive upgrade kit
234617-B21 ESL9000, SDLT 110/220 drive upgrade kit SDLT 160/320 drive upgrade kit
229909-B21 ESL9000 SDLT magazine (for use with SDLT/DTL SDLT magazine
cartridges only; will not hold LTO cartridges)
* serial number of your existing library is required when ordering these capacity upgrade product numbers if not ordering at the time of library purchase;